358652-00

Table of Contents

Book Page Page Number
358652-00 2
229596-00 4
228474-00 6

35727-00 8



2024-08-01

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 158503-00 LOCK PIN, FOR CVMC-JRB/416 2
2 | 30916-00-A | DOWEL PIN, FOR NEW QKM TUBE | 2
3 | 119311-04.2 | CYL, 2 MASTER, DOUBLE SHAFT |1
4 | 229596-00 QKMKXB/119311-4.2 1
5 | 228474-00 QKMKJB 1
6 | 35727-00 QKMKB/GENERIC-24V (NEW 1




2024-08-01

Pos SKU Description Qty

1 158503-00 LOCK PIN, FOR CVMC-JRB/416 RB, 2 CR 2

2 30916-00-A DOWEL PIN, FOR NEW QKM TUBE 2
CYL, 2 MASTER, DOUBLE SHAFT 1CS/FLAT

3 119311-04.2 1
/TH1/-/3000/#60RB

358652-888652-00 CVMC/VOLL-JRB-416/L60H EOH INCLUDED 1

of

10



2024-08-01

ID | Part Number | Description

10757-00 AD/90/060RBM X 06JIC37M
11215-00 AD/90/06JIC37M X 06JIC37SF
120696-00 AD/45/08JIC37SF X 06JIC37TM
23504-00 AD/STR/06JIC37M X 060ORBM
28099-00 AD/BRTEE/06JIC37M X 060DRBM
32031-00 AD/CAP/06JIC37

11348-0846 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 12 HYD

—hM—L—l—L—h—lE

~N|m|o|E W=




2024-08-01

Pos SKU Description Qty
1 10757-00 AD/90/060RBM X 06JIC37M 1
2 11215-00 AD/90/06JIC37M X 06JIC37SF 1
3 120696-00 AD/45/06JIC37SF X 06JIC37M 1
4 23504-00 AD/STR/06JIC37M X 060RBM 1
5 28099-00 AD/BRTEE/06JIC37M X 060RBM 1
6 32031-00 AD/CAP/06JIC37 2
. 11346-0646 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 12 HYD G25170-0606 BOTH 1

ENDS

of

10



2024-08-01

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 123203-00 AD/STR/06JIC37M X 06JIC37M | 2
2 | 196606-00 AD/STR/06JIC37M X 060RSM | 2
3 | 11348-0086 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 072 HYD, 2

10



2024-08-01

BOTH ENDS

Pos SKU Description Qty
AD/STR/06JIC37M X 06JIC37M 6 HTX

1 123203-00 2
(PARKER)

2 196606-00 AD/STR/06JIC37M X 060RSM 6 XHLO-S 2
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 072 HYD, G25170-0606

3 11348-0086 2




2024-08-01

_y
o

20256-00

WVALVE, CRAIG COUPLER/24Y

=
-

2399712

SHRINK TUBE, 1/4"

=
o

28744-00

FUSE LINK, 10 AMP IN LINE

73644-60

WIRE, SINGLE CONDUCTOR,

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 11212-00 AD/RUNTEE/0BJIC3TM X 06JIC37SF 2
2 | 12143-00 AD/RUNTEE/060ORSM X 060RSSF 2
3 | 19389-00 AD/STRIOBORSM X 060RBM 4
4 | 33577-00 HOSE CLAMP 1
5 | 11455-00 LOCKWASHER, 1/4" SPRING 2
6 | 11473-00 NUT, 1/4 UNC, GR 5 2
7 | 11492-00 FLATWASHER, 1/4 4
8 | 11518-00 HCS, 1/4 UNC X 2, GR 5 2
9 | 11348-0293 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 060 HYD 2
10 | 11348-0351 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 060 HYD 2
11 | 11348-0167 HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 180 HYD 2
12 | 12025-00 *TIE WRAP, COUPLER KITS 12
13 | 12030-00 *TIE WRAP, WING ASSY KITS 6
14 | 19394-00 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON (COUPLERS) | 1
15 | 20103-00-B VALVE MOUNTING BRKT 1
1
1
1
1
1

73659-100

LOOM, 3/8" ID PLASTIC

10



2024-08-01

Pos SKU Description Qty
1 11212-00 AD/RUNTEE/06JIC37M X 06JIC37SF 2
2 12143-00 AD/RUNTEE/060RSM X 060RSSF 2
3 19389-00 AD/STR/060RSM X 060RBM 4
4 33577-00 HOSE CLAMP 1
5 11455-00 LOCKWASHER, 1/4" SPRING 2
6 11473-00 NUT, 1/4 UNC, GR 5 2
7 11492-00 FLATWASHER, 1/4 4
8 11518-00 HCS, 1/4 UNC X 2, GR 5 2

HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 060 HYD G25170-0606 -
9 11348-0293 2
G25239-0606

HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 060 HYD G25230-0606 -
10 11348-0351 2
G25239-0606

HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 180 HYD G25170-0606 -
11 11348-0167 2
G25239-0606

12 12025-00 12025-00 12
13 12030-00 *TIE WRAP, WING ASSY KITS 6
14 19394-00 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON (COUPLERS) 1
15 20103-00-B VALVE MOUNTING BRKT PL, 1/4 G40.21 44W 1

VALVE, CRAIG COUPLER/24V BODY#
16 20256-00 1
PHB10-4-6T, CARTRIDGE

17 23997-12 SHRINK TUBE, 1/4" 1

FUSE LINK, 10 AMP IN LINE FOR COUPLER
18 28744-00 KITS 1




2024-08-01

Pos SKU Description Qty

19 73644-60 WIRE, SINGLE CONDUCTOR, 14 GUAGE, RED 1

LOOM, 3/8" ID PLASTIC POLYETHYLENE
20 73659-100 1

BLACK SLIT LOOM

10 of 10



	358652-00
	229596-00
	228474-00
	35727-00

